TERMS & CONDITIONS: Warranty subject to Macnaught Terms & Conditions © Macnaught Pty Ltd 2023.
POLY TANKS FOR DIESEL
STORAGE AND TRANSFER
Designed to withstand the harshest conditions, these strong, lightweight tanks are built with safety features and
reliable premium quality diesel pumps to give you peace of mind when refueling is required.
	· 12V Self Priming Electric pump kit
	· Built-in suction hose
	· Automatic nozzle
	· Lockable lid for security
	· Internal suction line strainer fitted
	· 30 minute duty cycle
	· Moulded carry handles (Only models MDTN400L & MDT300L)
POLY DIESEL TANKS - 40 LPM
	· 100L, 200L, 300L, 400L, N400L and 600L storage tank capacity
	· Equipped with premium quality 12V electric diesel pump kit
	· Delivers flow rate of up to 40 LPM
	· 3/4” x 4m delivery hose
	· Anti static hose
PART
NUMBER CAPACITY FLOW
RATE DIMENSIONS TANK NET
WEIGHT
MDT100L 100L 40 LPM 800L x 680W x 465H 30 KG
MDT200L 200L 40 LPM 800L x 680W x 710H 36 KG
MDT300L 300L 40 LPM 1290L x 600W x 770H 42 KG
MDT400L 400L 40 LPM 1150L x 820W x 780H 45 KG
MDTN400L 400L 40 LPM 1290L x 600W x 965H 45 KG
MDT600L 600L 40 LPM  1700L x 880W x 740H 65 KG
PART
NUMBER CAPACITY FLOW
 RATE DIMENSIONS TANK NET
WEIGHT
MDT800L 800L 85 LPM 1700L x 1000W x 860H 85 KG
MDT1000L 1000L 85 LPM 1700L x 1000W x 1025H 95 KG
MDT1200L 1200L 85 LPM 1700L x 1000W x 1190H 99 KG
PART NUMBER CAPACITY FLOW
 RATE DIMENSIONS TANK NET
WEIGHT
MDT800L-60LPM 800L 60 LPM 1700L x 1000W x 860H 85 KG
MDT1000L-60LPM 1000L 60 LPM 1700L x 1000W x 1025H 95 KG
MDT1200L-60LPM 1200L 60 LPM 1700L x 1000W x 1190H 99 KG
POLY DIESEL TANKS - 85 LPM
	· 800L, 1000L and 1200L storage tank capacity
	· Baffles included on 1000L & 1200L models
	· Equipped with premium quality 12V high flow
electric diesel pump kit
	· Delivers flow rate of up to 85 LPM
	· 1” x 4m delivery hose
	· Anti static hose
	· Earthing cable
MDT200L
MDT100L
MDT600L
MDT300L MDT400L
MDTN400L
MDT800L
MDT800L
MDT1000L
MDT1000L
MDT1200L
MDT1200L
POLY DIESEL TANKS - 60 LPM
	· 800L, 1000L and 1200L storage tank capacity
	· Equipped with premium quality 12V high flow
electric diesel pump kit
	· Delivers flow rate of up to 60 LPM
	· 1” x 4m delivery hose
	· Anti static hose
	· Earthing cable
Lube Control Pty Ltd
www.lubecontrol.com.au | sales@lubecontrol.com.au | 1300 917 946 Page 1 of 1